Bahnhof

St. Ulrich-StraBe
Kolpinghaus
Gasthaus Linde
Alte Kirche
Wiedengasse/VWP
Junker-Jonas-Platz
MarktstraBe
Rathaus

Bahnhof

OBB

OBB

O R TSBUS

AM KUMMA

GOtzis Bahnhof - Rathaus - Bahnhof

Montag - Freitag
von Takt bis

von
541 .41 1841
542 42 1842
543 43 1843
543 43 1843
544 44 1844
544 44 1844
545 45 1845
545 45 1845
546 46 18.46
548 .48 1848

weiter als

Samstag
von Takt
von
6.41 .41
6.42 42
6.43 43
6.43 43
6.44 44
6.44 44
6.45 .45
6.45 45
6.46 .46
6.48 .48
weiter als

Telefon 05523/5909-0

bis

12.41
12.42
12.43
12.43
12.44
12.44
12.45
12.45
12.46
12.48



