

## Götzis Bahnhof - Rathaus - Bahnhof

O R T S BUS

Telefon 05523/5909-0

Mor	Montag - Freitag			Samstag			
von	Takt	bis	von	Takt	bis		
V	von 305			von <mark>302</mark>			
5.41	.41	18.41	6.41	.41	12.41		
5.42	.42	18.42	6.42	.42	12.42		
5.43	.43	18.43	6.43	.43	12.43		
5.43	.43	18.43	6.43	.43	12.43		
5.44	.44	18.44	6.44	.44	12.44		
5.44	.44	18.44	6.44	.44	12.44		
5.45	.45	18.45	6.45	.45	12.45		
5.45	.45	18.45	6.45	.45	12.45		
5.46	.46	18.46	6.46	.46	12.46		
5.48	.48	18.48	6.48	.48	12.48		
	5.41 5.42 5.43 5.43 5.44 5.44 5.45 5.45 5.46	von Takt von 80 5.41 .41 5.42 .42 5.43 .43 5.44 .44 5.45 .45 5.45 .45 5.46 .46	von Takt bis von 305   5.41	von Takt bis von von 305 von 3	von Takt von 305   5.41 .41 18.41 6.41 .41   5.42 .42 18.42 6.42 .42   5.43 .43 18.43 6.43 .43   5.43 .43 18.43 6.43 .43   5.44 .44 18.44 6.44 .44   5.44 .44 18.44 6.44 .44   5.45 .45 18.45 6.45 .45   5.45 .45 18.45 6.45 .45   5.46 .46 18.46 6.46 .46	von Takt bis von Takt bis   von 305 von 302 von 302   5.41 .41 18.41 6.41 .41 12.41   5.42 .42 18.42 6.42 .42 12.42   5.43 .43 18.43 6.43 .43 12.43   5.44 .44 18.44 6.44 .44 12.44   5.44 .44 18.44 6.45 .45 12.45   5.45 .45 18.45 6.45 .45 12.45   5.46 .46 18.46 6.46 .46 12.46	von Takt von 305 bis von 302   5.41 .41 18.41 6.41 .41 12.41   5.42 .42 18.42 6.42 .42 12.42   5.43 .43 18.43 6.43 .43 12.43   5.43 .43 18.43 6.43 .43 12.43   5.44 .44 18.44 6.44 .44 12.44   5.45 .45 18.45 6.45 .45 12.45   5.45 .45 18.45 6.45 .45 12.45   5.46 .46 18.46 6.46 .46 12.46

weiter als 304

weiter als 302